Item Information:

Dimensions:

Description 1:
Description 2:
Description 3:
Description 4:
Description 5:

Print Legend:

Min. Wall:
Net Wgt/M:
Package Cde:

Ft/Pkg:

INTERNATIONAL WIRE GROUP, INC.
INSULATED WIRE DIVISION

7222 Engle Road « Fort Wayne, IN 46804 « 260-459-8600 « FX:260-459-8699

Technical Data Sheet
4805110084 18/2 SPT-1 41/34 B 2/64 105C
111x .208  Tolerance 1: .005 Tolerance 2: .006
18/2 SPT-1 41/34 BARE COPPER
2/64 X 3/64 105C PVC
MAX 300 VOLT VW-1
UL SPT-1 105C CSA SPT-1 105C FT2
BROWN
E-46039(3) 18/2 (UL) SPT-1 105C VW-1 - - - CSA SPT-1 105C
FT2 LL14432(9)
.027
18.45
16X12REEL

5000



